Property Location: 70 POND RD MAP ID:18//6// Bldg Name: State Use:1-1

Vision ID: 789 __Account #005264 Bldg#: 1ofl1  Sec#: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date: 05/12/2020 10:39
CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
NEAL JOHN VINCENT EST OF 2 /Above Street 5 Well 1 Paved Description Code Appraised Value | Assessed Value
C/O JASON ROGERS HALE EXEC -
6 ISent RES LAND 1-1 495,300 346,710 6161
482 BRANCHVILLE RD epie DWELLING 1-3 654,700 458,290 WILTON, CT
RIDGEFIELD, CT 06877 SUPPLEMENTAL DATA
Additional Owners: Other ID: 5015,46 Legal Notes VOL.1650-222 & 225=25%
Taxable/Exem 1 Legal Notes

Fire Distric 1 Legal Notes
Cencus Tract 451 Legal Notes V I S I O N
Legal Notes Call Back R

Legal Notes BAA-07-259-A

GIS ID: 789 ASSOC PID# Total 1,150,000 805,000
RECORD OF OWNERSHIP BK-VOL/PAGE | SALE DATE |g/u|V/i | SALE PRICE |V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY
NEAL JOHN VINCENT EST OF 2495/1059 04/11/2019| U | 1 0| PO | Yr. |Code Assessed Value Yr. | Code Assessed Value Yr. | Code Assessed Value
NEAL JOHN VINCENT 1955/0008 07/20/2007| Q | | 1,532,500(WD 018 | 1-1 346,710[2018] 1-1 346,710/2018( 1-1 346,710
GABORIAULT DIANE TRUSTEE ETAL 1650/0228 01/07/2004| U | 1 0|WD 2018 | 1-3 458,290(2018| 1-3 458,290/2018| 1-3 458,290
GABORIAULT PETER W & DIANE 1650/0225 01/07/2004| U | 1 0|WD
GABORIAULT PETER W & DIANE 1650/0222 01/07/2004| U | 1 0|WD
GABORIAULT ANDREW L & ELISE 93' 1073/0304 12/17/1997) U | | 0| 00
Total: 805,000 Total: 805,000 Total: 805,000
EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Type Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.
APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY
Total: Appraised Bldg. Value (Card) 654,700
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg) 0
NBHD/ SUB NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg) 0
0001/A Appraised Land Value (Bldg) 495,300
NOTES Special Land Value 0
LL1-LOC )
1-5FIXBTH Total A_\ppralsed Parcel Value 1,150,000
INTERIOR UNDER RENOVATION 10/4/07 Valuation Method: c
FUNC=WH ;
Adjustment: 0
Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,150,000
BUILDING PERMIT RECORD VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. | Date Comp. [Comments Date Type IS ID | Cd. Purpose/Result
014671 07/23/1996 WDK 5,376/ 07/08/1996 100 06/09/1997 |CO#05121 10/03/2017 WG | 22 [Field Review No Change
014159 05/04/1995 375,000/ 07/08/1996 100 01/24/1997 |CO#04949 09/15/2017 MM | 61 Data Mailer No Change
02/04/2008 JQ 44 |Hearing No Change
10/04/2007 KM | 08 |Measured - Refusal no Infg
07/08/1996 DL | 00 [Measur+Listed
LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION
B | Use Use Unit I Acre | C. |[ST. Special Pricing S Adj
# | Code Description Zone | D | Front |Depth Units Price Factor s o| Disc |Factor | ldx | agj. Notes- Adj Spec Use | Spec Calc | FaCt |Adj. Unit Price| Land Value
1| 1-1 Residential R-2 77,101 SH 5.35 1.0000| 5 1.0000 1.20[ 05 | 1.00 1.00 495,300

Total Card Land Units: 1.77‘ AC‘ Parcel Total Land Area:[1.77 AC Total Land Value: 495,300




Property Location: 70 POND RD MAP 1D:18//6// Bldg Name: State Use:1-1

Vision ID: 789 . _Account #005264 Bldg#: 1ofl1 Sec# 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date: 05/12/2020 10:39
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED) |
Element Cd. |Ch. Description Element Cd. |Ch. Description

Style 03 Colonial 4 46

Model 01 Residential # of Kitchens WDK

Grade 06 Excellent 9 52 9

BAS uUBM 39 UBM

Occupancy 1 MIXED USE Eﬁg Eﬁg

Exterior Wall 1 [11 Clapboard Code Description Percentage 16

Exterior Wall 2 1-1 |Residential 100 16

Roof Structure |03 Gable/Hip Eﬁg 36 32

Roof Cover 03 /Asphalt Shngl. 12

Interior Wall 1~ 05 Drywall BAS 20 UBM

: BAS 108 17 22

Interior Wall 2 COST/MARKET VALUATION 1g 16 1%2 10

Interior FIr 1~ 12 Hardwood Adj. Base Rate: 127.82 FOP 26 2 12

Interior FIr2 |14 Carpet 38 8

Heat Fuel 02 Oil . Replace Cost 808,311

Heat Type 04 Forced Air AYB 1996

IAC Type 03 Central EYB P000

Total Bedrooms 04 4 Bedrooms Dep Code A

Total Bthrms 3 Remodel Rating
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
lower level has a beautiful In-law APT w/separate entrance &patio. Updated white EIK, beaut BR w/lots of windows & full bth.
There is also a glant FR w/FPL as well as storage. This home has it alll Location, land & charm! You will love living herel

Markating Histary

Current List Price: $939,000 Last Updated: 01/31/20 Deposit Date: 12/17/19 DOM: 214
Previous List Price: $999,000 Entered in MLS: 03/29/19 Contract Date: 12/17/19 CDOM: 214
Original List Price: $1,145,000 Usting Date: 03/29/19 Proposed Closing Date: 01/21/20 Expiration Date:
Sold Price: $922,500 Closed Date: 01/31/20 Sale Financing: Conventional Fixed
List Price as % of Assessed Valya Closed Price as % of Assessed Value Closed Price as % of Last List Price
170% 167% 98.24%

Showing & Contact Information
Showing Inst:  call la for appmnt 203 247 5891 easy to show

Lockbaox: SMLS Compatible Elec./front Date Available: negotiable Bank Owned: No
Owner: withheld Owners Phone: Occupied By:
Directions: sturges ridge to overidge left at T intersection last home on drive

Listing & Compensation Information
Listing Contract Type: Exclusive Right to Sell/Lease Service Type: Full Service Sign: No

Buyer's Agent Comp.: 2.50 % of sale prica
Usting Distribution Authorizations

The List Office has authorized distribution to: RPR, Homes.com, Homesnap, IDX Sites, Reaitor.com, Zillow Group, immoviewer
The List Agent has authorized distribution to; Homes.com, Homesnap, IDX Sites, Realtor.com, Zillow Group

~* NOTE: Tnis listing wilf only sppear on those jocations authorized by BOTH the List OMce AND the List Agent. **

Listing Agent/Broker Information

List Agent: Carol McMorris (PCAROLMC) Lic.#: RES.0455117 Phone: (203) 247-5891
Website: http: Email: smemorris@higoinsgroup.com
List Office: ﬂiggms_g_(g_un_gggj_gmgg {3551) Phone: (203) 762-2020

Website: higginsgroup,com
Selling Agent/Broker Information

Sale Agent:  Betsy Conti (N2821BC) . Lic.#: RES.0136952 Phone: (203) 434-9442
Website: Email: beonti@bhhsne.com

Sale Office: r r h v_NE Prop, (BHHS100) Phone: (203) 227-5117
Website:

Information contained in this Smart MLS listing has bean compiled from various sources, all of which may not ba complately accurate. Smart MLS makes
o warranty or reprasentation as to the accuracy of listing information. All fnformation that influences a decision to purchasa » listed property should be
indepasndently verified by the purchasar. Report Genarated on 03/07/2020 4:55:31 PM; Copyright 2020 Smart MLS, Inc. All Hghts reserved.

© SmartMLS 2020

ps:llsmartmls.mlsmatrix.comlMatrixIPrfnlfnngrintOptions .aspx?c=AAEAAAD""'AQAAAAAAAAAR.AQAAAFUAAAAGAQAAAAQOMZMsﬂgMAAA. .. 20/26
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«t Listing
/ Tox Parcel#/1925532
149 Pipers HIli Road, Wilton, CT 06897 Status: | /Closed Closed Prict:  $960,000
County: Falrfield Closed: | 0171472020 | Ust Price; $989,000

MLS#: 170193238
Single Family For Sale

Days On Market: 232

Wilton

’ Town Fore

oogle Man gata ©2020

%+ Walkscore is: - - Q Car-Dependent - Almost all errands require a car.

Residential Property Information
Potential Short Sale: No
g % 2 Partlal Home Warranty Offered: No
¥ 5,680 Fireplaces: 2
L/ Color: cream

Style: Colonlal Total Rooms: 11 Bedrooms: 5 Bathroo
Square Footage: Estimated heated: above grade 4,798 and below grade 882; to
Public records lists total living area as 4,798 Sq.ft.

New Construction+—o Year Built: (Public Records) =
Dir. Waterfront: Acres: ublic Records) Zoning: R-2
Property Tax: $18,466 Mil Rate: Assessed Valle: $647,010 | Tax Year: July 2019-June 2020

Room Descriptions

Room Level  Apx, Size Features
Eat-In Kitchen Maln Bay/Bow Window, Breakfast Bar, Bullt-Ins, Dining Area, Granite Counters, Hardwood
Floor
Formal Din. Rm. Main Hardwood FEloor
Living Room Maln Fireplace, Hardwood Floor
Library Main Book Shelves, Bullt-Ins, Hardwood Fioor
MBR Suite Upper Hardwood Floor, Walk-In Closet
Master Bath Upper Built-In Hutch, Double-sink, Stali Shower, Stone Floor, Whirlpool Tub
Bedroom Upper Hardwood Floor
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